

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. No. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3694 OF 2001

KISHAN LAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAR PRASAD(D)BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for impleadment with office report dated 08.5.2007))

Date: 02/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
IN CHAMBERS

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Khanduja, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Maheshwari, Adv.,  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

This application shall be considered finally at the time of

hearing of the Civil Appeal.

(Pooja Chopra)  
Sr. P.A.

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master